
MONDAY, MAY 22, 1950 

May 22, 1950 

Pursuant to a recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners re- 

convened at the hour of 10:00 o'clock a. m, today, with the following members present: 

John Couch, Chairman; J. W. Hardesty and Claude W. Bailey, Member; 

Clerk, 

Andy Stokes, County 

John Couch, Chairman, presiding, the following business was transacted. 

Motion made by Commissioner Hardesty seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and un-— 

animously carried, tmt the following claims be, and the same are hereby approved for 

payment, and the County Clerk is hereby authorkzed to issue warrants covering same, 

GENERAL FUND — 

6931 
6233 
693 
6935 
6939 
6940 

6976 
6977 
6978 
6979 
6980. 
6981 
6982 
6983 
6984 
6985 
6986 
6987 
6988 
6989 
6990 
6991 
6992 
6993 
6994 
6995 
6999 

Tulsa Auction Co 
S W Bell Telephone 
Scott-Rice 
S W Bell Telenhone 
MeDonald Hardware Co 
Stella Brantley 
Myrtle Bebee 
Juliette Harding 
J P Gregory 
GR Kinney Shoe Co 
Farris Groc & Market 
Lillian B. Mendell 
Mrs. Fred Anderson 
Irving N Hood 
Loyd Gammon 
William R. Lee 
Anita M. Bingham 
Larkey Ogan 
Allean Day . 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Froug's Department Store 
Oklahoma Janitor Supply Co 
AR Jarvis 
Hugh K. Hedger 
SW. A. Prince 
Gladys Thompson Home 
Oklahoma Janitor Supply Co 
Edith Treasurer 
Keith Drug Store 
DeBolt Pharmacy 
George F. Bell 
Lucille MeGlory 
Irvin D. Palm 
Ninde Funeral Director - 
Coulter Funeral -Home 
RL Mobley Funeral Home 
Quige Drug 
Oklahoma Osteopathic Hospital 
Wihterringer Funeral Home 
Kennard Funeral Home 
Wm Penn Drug 
L C Presson 
Devine Drug 
Dr. H. P. Kimmerly 
F E Woodson, MD 
Memorial Park 
Dr. Wade Sisler 
Mercy Hospital 
Al Musick Drug Co 
T Roy Barnes 
Traders Dry Goods 
George Watkins 
Traders Dry Goods 
Traders Dry Goods 
Traders Dry Goods 
Bert Lawson 
Uhl Russell 

Rental 
service 
supplies 
service 
stamps 
rent 

il 

groceries 
shoes 
groceries 
rent 
rent 
rent 
rent 
rent 
rent 
rent 

it 

Publication 
clothing 
supplies 
Mileage 
supvlies 
Transvortation 
Travel Expense 
supplies 
Postage 
drugs 

car allowance 

car expense 
il 

Ambulance service 
u “ 

il it 

drugs 
Hospital Service 
Ambulance Service 
burial & Clothing 
drugs 
Car allowance 
drugs 
Anest.Service 

burial 
Anest. 
hospitalization 
drugs 

clothing 
Postage 
clothing 
clothing 
elothing 
Transportation 
rent 

2.85 
56.25 
2.55 

1.90 
_ 29,88 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
18.00 
3.99 
5.00 

10.00 
5.00 

10.00 
10.00 
8.00 
5.00 
5.00 
8.00 

66.00 
9.96 
1.75 

19,02 
2,88 

10.50 
17.16 
9.00 
2.99 

143.20 
90,70 
93,00 
40,00 
50.00 
51.00 


